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H*4494 (Rat #0236, Act #0414 of 2006) General Bill, By Hosey and Rhoad
Summary: Barnwell County Board of Election and Registration created

AN ACT TO CREATE THE BARNWELL COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS AND REGISTRATION AND TO ABOLISH
THE BARNWELL COUNTY BOARD OF VOTER REGISTRATION AND THE BARNWELL COUNTY ELECTION
COMMISSION. - ratified title

01/24/06
01/25/06
01/26/06
01/31/06
02/01/06
02/01/06
02/02/06
02/15/06
02/21/06
02/22/06
02/22/06
02/24/06
02/24/06
10/17/06

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Read second time HJ-31

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-15
Read second time SJ-47

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-47
Read third time and enrolled SJ-5

Ratified R 236

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-25

Veto overridden Yeas-45 Nays-0 SJ-6

Copies available

Effective date 02/22/06

Act No. 414
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