South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 12:40:12 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4494 (Rat #0236, Act #0414 of 2006) General Bill, By Hosey and Rhoad

Summary: Barnwell County Board of Election and Registration created

AN ACT TO CREATE THE BARNWELL COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS AND REGISTRATION AND TO ABOLISH

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10

THE BARNWELL COUNTY BOARD OF VOTER REGISTRATION AND THE BARNWELL COUNTY ELECTION

COMMISSION. - ratified title

House

01/24/06

01/25/06	House	Read second time HJ-31
01/26/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
01/31/06	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-15
02/01/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-47
02/01/06	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-47
02/02/06	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-5
02/15/06		Ratified R 236
02/21/06		Vetoed by Governor
02/22/06	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-25
02/22/06	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-45 Nays-0 SJ-6
02/24/06		Copies available
02/24/06		Effective date 02/22/06
10/17/06		Act No. 414